
§̈¦15

§̈¦215

£¤95

£¤93

£¤93

¬«160

¬«168

¬«163

¬«164

¬«169

¬«157

¬«165

¬«156

¬«373

¬«159 ¬«166

¬«162

¬«147

¬«146

¬«372

¬«161

¬«158

¬«374 ¬«144

")215

Unknown

Tortoise
-

Low
Density

Tortoise
ACEC
South

Tortoise
ACEC
North

Tortoise
-

Moderate
Density

Pahrump

Las Vegas
Valley

-
Apex

Sloan
NCA

Red Rock
NCA
(LE)

Nellis
-

Low
Elevation

Shrub

Moapa
-

Overton

Ash Meadows

High Juniper

Red Rock
NCA
(HE)

Joshua
Tree

Forest

Mesquite
-

Acacia

Amargosa
-

Indian
Springs

Laughlin
-

Nelson

Mesquite
-

Bunkerville

Goodsprings
-

Primm

Virgin
-

Muddy
-

Meadow

µ

Legend
SNDO RMP Planning Area
Lake Mead
National Conservation Area
Fire Management Unit

Land Status
Bureau of Land Management

No Warranty is made by the Bureau of Land  
Management as to the accuracy, reliability,  
or completeness of these data for individual  
use or aggregate use with other data.  

Southern Nevada
District Office

Las Vegas Field Office - Pahrump Field Office
RMP Revision

Fire Managment Unit
Alternatives- 2 - 4
Map 2.6.1.9 -1

No Warranty is made by the Bureau of Land  
Management as to the accuracy, reliability,  
or completeness of these data for individual  
use or aggregate use with other data.  




